

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 51 of 2021

Branch Manager Versus Pawan Saay

03/02/2021	Shri B.N. Nande, counsel for the appellant. Fix this case tomorrow i.e. on 04/02/2021. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	