



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 53 of 2021

PAWAN SAI and others **versus** PRABHU BHUIYA and others
with

MAC/51/2021

Order Sheet

03.02.2026	Mr. Aditya Khare, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Khare prays for and is granted two weeks' time to rectify the defects pointed out by the Registry. Call this matter along with MAC No. 51 of 2021. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	